
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2012/2013 -
Bezirk Südwürttemberg

Bezirksliga "Donau" (29-30)
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 06.10.2012 15:00

15:00 (H)
15:00

1
2
3

TV Pfullendorf
BV Riedlingen II
TV Meßkirch

TSV Bad Saulgau
TG Biberach
TSV Laiz III

5:3
2:6
5:3

Sa. 27.10.2012 15:00 (H)
15:00
17:30 v (H)
18:00 v

4
5
6
7

BV Riedlingen II
TG Biberach
BV Riedlingen II
TG Biberach

TV Meßkirch
TSV Laiz III
TSV Laiz III
TV Meßkirch

3:5
7:1
6:2
8:0

Sa. 17.11.2012 15:00
15:00
18:30 v
19:00

8
9
11
10

TV Meßkirch
TSV Laiz III
TSV Laiz III
TV Meßkirch

TV Pfullendorf
TSV Bad Saulgau
TV Pfullendorf
TSV Bad Saulgau

5:3
3:5
2:6
7:1

Sa. 01.12.2012 15:00 (H)
15:00
18:00 v
19:00 (H)

12
13
15
14

BV Riedlingen II
TG Biberach
TG Biberach
BV Riedlingen II

TV Pfullendorf
TSV Bad Saulgau
TV Pfullendorf
TSV Bad Saulgau

3:5
8:0
7:1

8:0 NA

Hallenverzeichnis

88499-1 Realschulhalle
Goethestr. 36, 88499 Riedlingen
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